Clear Form and Start Over KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS
PERMISSION FORM
(For on- or off-campus activities during regular school hours)

Dear Parent:

The 2021-22 Collegeboard AP Exams will be administered at Faith Promise Church. The schedule
of exams and a map of the Faith Promise Campus are attached. Student/parent will provide
transportation to and from Faith Promise Church (location of AP Exams) on each day the student
has a scheduled AP Exam.

On the day of their scheduled AP exam, the student should arrive no later than 30 minutes prior to
the start of the exam. To access the testing rooms at Faith Promise, students will enter through
Entrance 1 (parking is available near this entrance).

For exams that begin at 8:00 am, please arrive no later than 7:30 am. For exams that begin at
12:00 pm, arrive no later than 11:30 am. Each exam typically takes approximately 4 hours to
complete.

On the day of the exam, the student is excused from all other Hardin Valley Academy classes. This

does not include Dual Enroliment classes. Please check your DE class schedule for any conflicts
with AP Exams.

(tear off and return bottom portion to school)
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Field trip to

on

Student Name

L] My child has permission to attend.

L] My child does NOT have permission to attend.

Parent Signature Date
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DATE

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Monday, May 2, 2022

AP US Gov

AP Chemistry

Tuesday, May 3, 2022

AP Env Science

AP Psychology

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 AP Computer Science A
Thursday, May 5, 2022 AP Human Geo AP Seminar
AP Macroeconomics AP Stats

Friday, May 6, 2022 AP US History AP Microeconomics
AP Euro History
Monday, May 9, 2022 AP Calc AB and AP Calc BC AP CSP
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 AP Eng Lang AP Physics C M AP Physics CEM
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 AP Chinese Language AP Biology
Thursday, May 12, 2022 AP French AP Physics 1
Friday, May 13, 2022 AP German

AP Music Theory




